
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
14 
67 
11 
84 
38 
18 
72 
43 
28 
10 
40 

Name 
LACZKO Mate 
HUGYECZ Elek 
DOMBOVARI Zsolt 
ENYINGI Tamas 
HIRCZI Zoltan 
SOMOGYI Peter 
GREKSA Attila 
SZUCS Gábor 
TURI Peter 
GAAL Zoltan 
FENYVESI Gábor 

Class 
OB 1000 
MK 1000 
OB 1000 
MK 1000 
OB 1000 
MK 1000 
MK 1000 
MK 1000 
MK 1000 
MK 1000 
MK 1000 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
0 

Total Tm 
21:43.965 
22:46.599 
23:13.866 
23:24.120 
23:24.338 
24:00.302 
24:02.902 
22:05.817 
22:27.820 
22:27.821 

Diff 

1:02.634 
1:29.901 
1:40.155 
1:40.373 
2:16.337 
2:18.937 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

35.889 
5.268 

10.254 
0.218 
9.316 
2.600 

19.625 
22.003 
0.001 

FED 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
SMF 

NAT 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: AKOS FEHER 

Race Director: PETER KEVICKY 

Jury President: DUSANA HARVANOVA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF THE SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SST 1000 / SBK / MK / OB1000 / OPEN +600 

RACE 1 - HU 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 


